
Área de Visão

Comprimento Total

Especificação

JOD - 1/4" BSP (ou NPT) - 90

Comprim. Total Área de Visão

69

34
34

54

Conexões

JOD - 3/8" BSP (ou NPT) - 100

JOD - 3/4" BSP (ou NPT) - 120

JOD - 1/2" BSP (ou NPT) - 100

JOD - 1" BSP (ou NPT) - 150

34

JOD - 1.1/2" BSP (ou NPT) - 200 94
150

90
100

120
100

200

Visor de Fluxo Tubular
com Janela Oblonga

Stamp


